EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") whi General Offer of Privacy to privacy protections, a term, or schedule of serv LEA may also agree to complete the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy statu Agreement; or three (3) the signed Ext	ch is dated [10-9-2023], through the control of th	o any other LEA ("Subits signature below. The necessarily bind Provious addressed in this DPA. cribing LEA to the Provineral Offer in the event services and products signature to this For	Beaverton School District Scribing LEA") who accepts this as General Offer shall extend only der to other terms, such as price, The Provider and the Subscribing rider to suit the unique needs of it of: (1) a material change in the salisted in the originating Service cm. Subscribing LEAs should send general address:
kevin@schoolai.com	<u>'</u>		
SchoolAI, INC]	Date:	10-9-2023
Printed Name:Tit		Fitle/Position:	
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to of the DPA between the [Beaves BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER I	the Provider shall there erton School Distric	y its signature below, accepts the fore be bound by the same terms [1] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
BY: Signed by: Jrant Lynch Grant Lynch Printed Name:			/10/2024 10:29:19 AM PST
			ellis Eligitieer
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Pendleton School Distric	t	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Grant Lynch		
Title:	Systems Engineer		
Address:	2001 SW Nye Ave, Pendleton, OR 97801		
Telephone Number:	541.966.3219		

grant.lynch@imesd.k12.or.us

Email: